2016-2017 Building Permits

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

Total

County

17
12
21
24
14
10

6
21
14
31
27

197

City-Res City-Comm

0
6
10

w b ANV D

10

54

N N U W R FRPNYNEDND

w
w

City &
County

Plumbing
18
20
27
26
17
17

8
25
20
33
36

247

Land
Disturbance

Permits

AN PP OOPSNUUILUI OO

w
SN

City &
County

Mechanical
19
20
15
31
12
12
29
19
24

5
20

206

Sign

O P OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

House

Moving

O OO OO0 O0OO0OOoONDO

County

Comm

R ONOOFRNOOPO

=
o

County Fees Paid

$16,463.00
$13,351.50
$20,001.00
$22,178.50
$14,447.00

$8,513.00

$5,656.00
$19,335.50
$17,139.00
$27,824.00
$26,257.50

$191,166.00

City Fees Paid

$2,571.50
$8,072.50
$10,281.00
$8,660.00
$13,521.50
$9,137.50
$1,733.00
$5,100.00
$11,166.00
$8,424.00
$11,278.00

$89,945.00




	Sheet1

