## **2016-2017 Building Permits**

				City &	Land	City &					
				County	Disturbance	County		House	County		
	County	City-Res	City-Comm	Plumbing	Permits	Mechanical	Sign	Moving	Comm	<b>County Fees Paid</b>	City Fees Paid
July	17	0	4	18	0	19	0	0	0	\$16,463.00	\$2,571.50
August	12	6	2	20	6	20	0	2	4	\$13,351.50	\$8,072.50
September	21	10	1	27	5	15	0	0	0	\$20,001.00	\$10,281.00
October	24	4	7	26	5	31	0	0	0	\$22,178.50	\$8,660.00
November	14	5	2	17	2	12	0	0	2	\$14,447.00	\$13,521.50
December	10	6	1	17	4	12	0	0	1	\$8,513.00	\$9,137.50
January	6	2	1	8	0	29	0	0	0	\$5,656.00	\$1,733.00
February	21	4	3	25	0	19	0	0	0	\$19,335.50	\$5,100.00
March	14	4	5	20	4	24	0	0	2	\$17,139.00	\$11,166.00
April	31	3	7	33	2	5	1	0	0	\$27,824.00	\$8,424.00
May	27	10	2	36	6	20	0	0	1	\$26,257.50	\$11,278.00
June											
Total	197	54	35	247	34	206	1	2	10	\$191,166.00	\$89,945.00